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FIND YOUR FIT

TROUVEZ LA COUPE QUI VOUS CONVIENT

MODERN SLIM FIT

COUPE MODERNE AJUSTÉE

STANDARD FIT

COUPE RÉGULIÈRE

Body measurements 

XS/TP (2)

S/P (4-6)

M/M (8-10)

L/G (12-14)

XL/TG (16-18)

XXL/TTG (20)

Waist/TailleBust/Buste Hip/Hanches Height/pour TaillesSize/Tailles

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

REG INSEAM

SHORT INSEAM

LONG INSEAM

35” 

29”

35”

S

37.5” 

32”

37.5”

32.25” 

30.25”

34.25”

SIZE

37.5” 

32”

37.5”

M

41” 

35”

41”

32.5” 

30.5”

34.5”

41” 

35”

41”

L

44” 

38”

44”

32.75” 

30.75”

34.75”

44” 

38”

44”

XL

48.5” 

43”

47”

33” 

31”

35”

48.5” 

43”

47”

2XL

53.5” 

47.5”

50.5”

33.25” 

31.25”

35.25”

MEN’S BODY MEASUREMENTS

Men’s Retail Size Chart - Inches

XS/TP (2)

S/P (4-6)

M/M (8-10)

L/G (12-14)

XL/TG (16-18)

XXL/TTG (20)

Waist/Bust/Buste Hip/ Height/pour TaillesSize/Tailles

BUST

WAIST

HIP

REG INSEAM

SHORT INSEAM

LONG INSEAM

29.5” 

23.5”

33”

32.5” 

26”

35.5”

31.25” 

29.25”

33.25”

SIZE

XSSIZE S

0 2

32.5” 

26”

35.5”

35.5” 

29”

38.5”

31.25” 

29.25”

33.25”

4 6

35.5” 

29”

38.5”

38” 

31.5”

41”

31.5” 

29.5”

33.5”

M

8 10

38” 

31.5”

41”

41” 

34.5”

44”

31.5” 

29.5”

33.5”

L

12 14

41” 

34.5”

44”

44.5” 

38.5”

47”

31.75” 

29.75”

33.75”

XL

16 18

WOMEN’S BODY MEASUREMENTS

Women’s Retail Size Chart - Inches
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A

N
N

E
X

E
S


